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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name
David Southam
Erwin Casareno
Daniel Zotkin
Randy Moysoski
Nameer Issani
Greg Stavropoulos
Daniel Liu
Daniel Wiebe
Joseph Bellissimo
Harry Zhao
Patrick L Huang
Wenyang Ming
Michael Li
Benjamin Lin
Haqi Alganabi
Kajan Thanabalachandran
Robert J Armstrong
Jim Paterson
Rulix Batistil
Mario Moran-venegas
Yanchun Zhao
Jonathan Zhao
Omaray M Shah
Sam Sharpe
Dean Ward
Sam Liu
Jeffrey Xu
Chris Udrea
Sobiga Vyravanathan
Eric Zechen Wang
Andrew Picana
Sean Lei
Sujeev Mahendran

ID
102535
146639
146857
106342
154796
108628
153397
132137
147544
152354
152884
150565
145235
151128
134439
150303
100034
102570
156400
143315
152353
154456
121329
100349
102060
154503
148513
155000
147070
149398
125815
153014
153400

Rtng
2210
2119
1900
1820
1803
1752
1790
2102
2026
1948
1768
1858
1843
1686
1911
1817
1658
1716
1535
1721
1735
1418
2008
2015
1729
1273
2027
1884
1535
2126
2000
1961
1760

Rd 1
D116
W21
W17
W71
W37
L30
L83
W25
W18
D54
W121
W52
L38
L32
W42
D34
L3
L9
W91
L27
L2
W93
W97
L53
L8
W67
W20
H---
L70
W6
D111
W14
D57

Rd 2
W19
W5
W70
L30
L2
W56
L51
W11
W50
D59
L8
H---
W80
L49
H---
D54
D68
W60
L1
W39
W69
W65
W44
W57
W85
H---
W53
W111
H---
W4
W116
W38
W99

Rd 3
W79
D3
D2
W80
W39
W85
W104
W66
W51
W41
W56
W26
W47
W90
X118
W69
W46
W91
W112
B---
W88
L27
W49
W115
W60
L12
W22
H---
W92
W32
W43
L30
W40

Rd 4
D12
W35
W73
W37
W83
W19
W115
L9
W8
W52
W70
D1
L50
W108
W45
W38
W26
W98
L6
W51
W66
W25
L27
W54
L22
L17
W23
H---
D58
H---
W33
W42
L31

Rd 5
W15
W9
W31
W22
W49
L8
W72
W6
L2
W50
H---
W59
H---
D51
L1
H---
W35
W23
W98
W32
W24
L4
L18
L21
W113
W102
H---
W79
W86
H---
L3
L20
W63

Rd 6
W3
W27
L1
W18
D8
W22
W66
D5
W21
W20
W31
H---
W72
W67
W33
D17
D16
L4
W32
L10
L9
L6
W83
W44
W75
D55
L2
W45
H---
H---
L11
L19
L15

Rd 7
W2
L1
W12
W8
D28
W52
W18
L4
D10
D9
W24
L3
W34
W40
W36
H---
W23
L7
W21
W49
L19
W100
L17
L11
W50
W83
H---
D5
H---
H---
W71
W80
W41

Rd 8
W4
W11
W10
L1
W17
W28
W20
W19
U---
L3
L2
W33
W37
W31
U---
W43
L5
W63
L8
L7
W55
W53
W57
W52
U---
W59
U---
L6
W64
U---
L14
D44
L12

Tot
 7.0
 6.5
 6.5
 6.0
 6.0
 6.0
 6.0
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5

TBrk[M]
38.5
41.5
37.5
36
35
34
25.5
40
36
34
32.5
31
28.5
28
26
26
37
34.5
34.5
34
33.5
33
31.5
31
29
28
25
24
18
16.5
34
34
32.5

TBrk[S]
41.5
46
41
39
38.5
37.5
27
43.5
36
38
32.5
31
28.5
30
26
26
40.5
37.5
36
34
36.5
35
35
32.5
29
28
25
24
18
16.5
37.5
37
36

TBrk[C]
29.5
31
30
28
26.5
24
21
27.5
30
26.5
25.5
25.5
20.5
19
26
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
25
22
22
19.5
28
23
18
26
24
22.5
23

TBrk[O]
195
215
197
187
187
177.5
137
199.5
172.5
181
145.5
143.5
130
142
118
116
179.5
168.5
166
161
173.5
165
166.5
151.5
134
133
121
106.5
80
74.5
162
168
163

Prize
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#
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name
William Li
Thomas Guo
Hairan Liang
Maurice Smith
Joseph Tavana
Cindy Qiao
Doug Gillis
Abdolreza Radpey
Aahil Noorali
Vahid Sadighi
Joe Bellomo
Martin Maister
Ben Chan
Silvano Mesiti
Hamid Azizi
Andy Sun
Derick Aghamalian
John Graham
Lui Morra
Constance Wang
Pino Verde
Ken Kurkowski
Russell Super
Varshini Paraparan
Yi Deng
Phillip Liang
Mark Bercovici
Max Chen
David Liu
Harigaran Balendra
Arkadiy Ugodnikov
Tigran Ghazarian
Richard Feng

ID
154677
152313
152948
101793
104067
155864
111022
149018
155015
156022
109793
101824
130822
107489
150859
151268
146782
134497
108896
149748
108688
104537
108550
150463
149411
149315
148103
155238
128762
152074
146626
155438
151059

Rtng
1633
1777
1864
1624
1633
1172
1430
1377
1666
1512
1592
1756
1182
1440
1377
1199
1656
1367
1649
1715
1685
1479
1292
1571
1233
1690
1229
1095
1362
1521
1828
994
1474

Rd 1
D16
H---
L50
L5
W13
W107
D82
W114
L15
W108
W95
W117
L109
L79
H---
W90
W36
W94
L12
W24
D10
L81
W124
D33
W104
D123
W103
L66
L65
L86
H---
W62
W61

Rd 2
L35
W34
W41
W81
L32
L20
W87
L36
W88
H---
L23
H---
H---
W89
L82
W14
L9
W7
W74
L27
D16
W67
L6
L24
H---
D10
L18
L105
H---
H---
H---
L22
W109

Rd 3
W62
W72
W55
W76
W105
L5
L33
L10
W102
L31
D84
W58
L17
L13
L111
L23
W114
L9
W65
W86
W81
L36
L11
L87
L45
W77
L25
W110
L34
W107
H---
L52
L8

Rd 4
W74
L2
D71
L4
L16
W114
W84
D65
L32
W93
W87
L15
W92
D81
D89
W53
W13
L20
L10
L49
L24
W61
D103
W112
D29
W82
H---
L55
D107
W97
H---
D41
L21

Rd 5
L36
L17
W34
W85
L39
W38
L45
W77
W68
W73
H---
W40
W76
W91
W104
L5
L10
D14
W80
L66
L75
D82
W93
H---
L83
L12
H---
W90
W89
L33
H---
X117
W53

Rd 6
W46
W56
W43
W96
W61
L50
W78
W82
L49
L36
L24
L28
L34
L65
D103
W42
W39
H---
W79
W85
L58
D26
L35
W60
W54
H---
L57
L38
W109
W74
H---
W47
L7

Rd 7
L13
L43
L15
H---
H---
W70
L14
L33
W87
W35
W68
W65
W103
W96
W102
L20
L25
L64
L6
W62
W93
W79
D82
W58
L57
H---
W89
X113
L53
H---
W51
L45
H---

Rd 8
W69
W49
U---
L13
W75
D42
W65
W71
D39
L16
D32
U---
W66
W67
W73
L35
U---
W87
L24
L22
W91
L21
W88
L23
W84
L26
W100
W80
W79
L18
L29
L40
L46

Tot
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5

TBrk[M]
32.5
31.5
31
30
30
29.5
28.5
28.5
28
27
26.5
25.5
25.5
24
21.5
28
28
26
25.5
25
24
23.5
23
22
21.5
21
18
18
17.5
16.5
4
26.5
25

TBrk[S]
36
31.5
31
30
30
31.5
31.5
30.5
30.5
27
26.5
25.5
25.5
26.5
21.5
37
34
32
34.5
33.5
31.5
31.5
31
27
26.5
26.5
23.5
22.5
22
21.5
9
31.5
31

TBrk[C]
19
20.5
22.5
20.5
18.5
19.5
20
18.5
19.5
22
20
23
15
16.5
14.5
23
22
19
20
19
16.5
17.5
16.5
15.5
17.5
20
14.5
12
13.5
17.5
15.5
16.5
19.5

TBrk[O]
151
150.5
145
134.5
128
146
145.5
145.5
150
130
123
113
111.5
125.5
90
162
149.5
138.5
167.5
160
146
143.5
124
128
114
107
100
96.5
106
100.5
39
135.5
130

Prize
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#
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Name
Oliver He
M Hassan Pishdad
Catherine Li
Leonid Aghamalian
Kristen Li
Dinesh Dattani
Ferdinand Cale
Ricky Luo
Enkhbat Naidan
Benjamin De Costa
Alex De Costa
Binil Pokhrel
Manish Pamwar
Gabriel Azmitia
Mysha Gilani
Kai Wen Yang
Zaidun Alganabi
Bill Xu
Richard Morrison
Leo Lu
Ryan Liu
Mateo Kulic
Rahul Gangolli
Hans Maurer
Luxiga Thanabalachandran
Taoyin Chen
Arun Atchuthananthan
Lawrence Roy
Abu George Kuttenchirayil
Li Jian Zhang
Nick Mourtos
Yasir Alganabi
Bill Thornton

ID
154090
146931
152637
121022
152636
134499
136339
152497
156867
156465
156464
150143
156524
141018
155004
153606
129465
150199
135889
152502
151979
155012
156023
152069
150302
153600
154961
150860
156677
156680
156384
150178
131181

Rtng
931
1188
1312
1548
1648
1305
1707
1255
1291
799
1136
800
1083
1370
1108
1046
1597
964
1259
1136
1181
1166
897
863
1162
799
1042
1004
811
500
1094
1167
1494

Rd 1
L26
W105
W84
W29
L4
H---
H---
W110
H---
H---
H---
H---
W47
W102
W55
D40
W7
L69
W89
W63
D92
W112
L85
L49
L19
D87
L22
L51
L44
H---
L23
W120
H---

Rd 2
L55
D17
L21
L3
W86
W92
W123
L52
H---
H---
H---
H---
W117
L13
L37
W48
H---
W120
L25
L71
L40
L42
L47
L97
W104
L72
H---
D107
L102
H---
W90
H---
L33

Rd 3
W95
L73
L16
W109
W103
L35
W68
H---
H---
L37
L59
H---
L1
L4
L54
D83
D82
D44
L6
L53
W57
L21
H---
L14
L18
L29
X117
H---
L67
H---
H---
H---
L116

Rd 4
W88
H---
D102
L11
D36
X119
L3
L34
D111
H---
H---
H---
W116
W94
D47
L59
L5
L40
W105
W109
L44
L67
D48
W120
H---
L46
L43
L80
H---
H---
L63
L18
H---

Rd 5
H---
L42
W81
H---
H---
L7
L43
W84
W54
L46
L41
H---
L28
L52
L69
D55
W58
L74
L37
L29
W115
L107
L62
L61
L47
W110
L56
H---
H---
X116
H---
L19
W114

Rd 6
L14
W113
H---
H---
H---
L13
H---
L63
L25
D93
L84
L40
L52
W86
W105
L41
L23
W77
L53
L80
H---
W104
W95
W114
W107
D94
D76
D92
L89
L37
H---
H---
H---

Rd 7
W74
L44
D73
L39
L31
D84
D69
L67
H---
W86
W107
W81
L55
L32
L78
D56
L26
D72
W90
L76
L42
W109
L60
L85
H---
W108
L54
H---
X120
L47
H---
H---
H---

Rd 8
L47
D70
L34
D68
L41
D76
L48
W96
L38
D72
W102
U---
L62
L61
D94
U---
U---
L58
U---
W107
L51
L56
W110
W112
L54
U---
X109
D81
W108
L74
U---
U---
U---

Tot
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0

TBrk[M]
22.5
22
21.5
21
20
20
19.5
18.5
12.5
12.5
11.5
3
28.5
26
26
24.5
23.5
23.5
23
22.5
22
20
20
19.5
17.5
17
16
11.5
11
8
7
6.5
5.5

TBrk[S]
28
27
27
27.5
26
26
26
23
18
17
16
7.5
35.5
32
30.5
29
29.5
28
29
27.5
26.5
25
24.5
25
22.5
22
21
15.5
15.5
12.5
12
11.5
10

TBrk[C]
14.5
17
16.5
17
18
16
18.5
15.5
16
12.5
11.5
14.5
20
16
14
17
18
14
15
14
15
13
9
9
12.5
11.5
9.5
10
5.5
14
12.5
15
11

TBrk[O]
108.5
123.5
126
124.5
120
102.5
106
106.5
70
77
76
34
139.5
141.5
128
127
127.5
124
115.5
128
117.5
111
86.5
103.5
95
91.5
92.5
71
66.5
53.5
52.5
49
41

Prize
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#
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name
Yue He Zhang
Steve Karpik
Larissa Souchko
Bhavatharshan Jeyakumar
Harrison Roy
Yathushan Jeyakumar
Qing Ming
Harry Liu
Boyuan Kong
Isaac Batistil
Nivetha Nanthakumaran
Joey Orozco
Emaris Sanchez
Arhant Washimkar
Kayton Yan
Girish Rengadura
Michael Perez
Petar Zlatanov
Mike Orsini
John Liu
Exekial Batistil
Michael D Sharpe
David Krupka
Nicholas Vettese
Mark Wu
Yanning Wang

ID

109746
145490
155309
150858
154953
153151
154350
151492
156401
153946
148825
156399
153286
154826
156398
139271
141402
123481
154624
156402
100280
102648
154199
151052
153398

Rtng
unr.
1262
1013
889
889
856
1157
759
1123
839
808
1696
491
1424
1028
620
1754
1563
1477
799
581
1579
1891
1966
953
1097

Rd 1
H---
H---
L80
L60
L58
L68
H---
L39
L43
W46
L74
D31
L88
H---
L41
B---
D1
L45
H---
H---
L98
L11
H---
D59
L56
U---

Rd 2
H---
L118
W95
W108
L91
W61
H---
D94
L103
L66
L114
L28
X124
H---
W110
H---
L31
H---
W101
H---
L84
H---
H---
L73
F112
U---

Rd 3
H---
H---
L42
L71
L7
L38
H---
L63
W120
L70
L61
W48
L19
H---
L50
L24
W99
F93
F15
H---
L108
H---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Rd 4
H---
H---
D69
D56
W110
L85
H---
D62
L14
L86
L104
D75
L57
H---
L39
L7
L79
B---
U---
F72
L90
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Rd 5
H---
H---
L26
H---
L48
H---
H---
W88
L109
W108
L92
U---
H---
L25
L99
L87
F96
F65
U---
U---
B---
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Rd 6
H---
H---
W115
D48
L88
L81
U---
L91
W112
L62
W120
U---
L108
L68
L90
L102
U---
U---
U---
U---
L110
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Rd 7
L22
H---
L48
L46
H---
W115
U---
L77
L92
L88
B---
U---
H---
F61
H---
L105
U---
U---
U---
U---
F95
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Rd 8
L60
U---
L77
U---
X115
U---
U---
L86
L95
F93
L89
U---
L90
U---
U---
F104
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Tot
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0

TBrk[M]
4
0
23
18
16
15
0
23.5
19
19
15.5
12.5
12
3.5
17
13.5
11
0
0
0
9.5
0
0
3.5
0
0

TBrk[S]
9
4.5
28
22.5
22
19.5
0
28
24.5
23.5
19
17.5
17
9
21.5
19.5
18
5
3.5
0
13
5.5
0
7.5
4
0

TBrk[C]
13.5
11
12.5
12.5
5.5
10.5
12.5
10
9
12
4
12.5
8
11
7.5
10
10
7
10.5
9
3
5.5
6.5
4
0
0

TBrk[O]
38.5
11
117.5
90.5
84.5
88
0
117
96.5
103.5
66
81.5
70
39.5
86
82
86.5
23.5
14
0
53
26
0
40.5
16.5
0

Prize


